TIMETABLE

	TIMETABLE GPC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING 2013RAW

	 
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY

	 
	2013.09.22
	2013.09.23
	2013.09.24
	2013.09.25

	 
	Built up
	Weigh in
	Competition
	Weigh in
	Competition
	Weigh in
	Competition
	Weigh in

	8:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Pre-Briefing
	 
	Pre-Briefing
	 

	9:00
	 
	 
	OPENING
	 
	RAW PL
	RAW PL
	RAW PL
	 

	9:30
	 
	 
	
	 
	All women
	Men
	Men 
	 

	10:00
	 
	 
	RAW BP
	RAW PL 
	Men
	90 till +140
	90 till +140
	 

	10:30
	 
	 
	All women
	All women
	52 - 90 kg
	 
	 
	 

	11:00
	 
	 
	Men
	Men
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11:30
	 
	 
	 
	52 -90 kg
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17:00
	 
	RAW BP
	 
	RAW PL 
	 
	RAW PL
	 
	 

	17:30
	 
	All Women
	 
	All Women
	 
	Men
	 
	 

	18:00
	 
	Men
	Daily
	Men
	Daily 
	90 till +140
	Daily
	 

	18:30
	 
	 
	Ceremony
	52 till 90
	Ceremony
	 
	Ceremony
	 

	19:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	***** DAILY CEREMONIE +- 30 Min after ending of last competitions *****

	***** Starterlist, shifts and groups will hangout in competition Arena Max 2 Hr after closing weighin *****

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TIMETABLE GPC POWERLIFTING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2013EQUIPPED

	 
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY



	 
	2013.09.25
	2013.09.26
	2013.09.27
	2013.09.28

	 
	Competition
	Weigh in
	Competition
	Weigh in
	Competition
	Weigh in
	Competition
	Weigh in

	8:30
	 
	 
	De-PRE Briefin
	 
	De-PRE Briefin
	 
	De-PRE Briefin
	 

	9:00
	 
	EQ BP
	EQ BP
	EQ PL 
	EQ PL
	EQ PL
	EQ PL
	 

	9:30
	 
	All Women
	All Women
	All Women
	All women
	All Women
	Men 
	 

	10:00
	 
	Men
	All Men
	Men
	Men 
	Men
	90 till +140
	 

	10:30
	 
	 
	 
	52 till 90
	52 till 90
	90 till +140
	 
	 

	11:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17:00
	 
	EQ BP
	 
	EQ PL 
	 
	EQ PL
	 
	 

	17:30
	 
	All Women
	 
	All Women
	 
	Men
	 
	 

	18:00
	 
	Men
	Daily
	Men
	Daily 
	90 till +140
	Daily
	 

	18:30
	 
	 
	Ceremony
	52 till 90
	Ceremony
	 
	Ceremony
	 

	19:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	***** DAILY CEREMONIE +- 30 Min after ending of last competitions *****

	***** Starterlist, shifts and groups will hangout in competition Arena Max 2 Hr after closing weighin *****


